
2020010 Cape Town Tennis Prokennex Mini 1
BD 12 GOLD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081144
TSA081144

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Luke VERWEY

BYE

[1] Dian  BREEDT

3

4

TSA091691

TSA091476

TSA091691

TSA091476

WP

WP

WP

WP

Kieran FITZMAURICE

Zach  DE WITT 

Jack RENNIE

Nathan MCCOMB 6-1, 6-3

5

6

TSA091315

TSA081900

TSA091315

TSA081900

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Christof DREYER

Israel DOWIE

Luke MODLER

Coenie NEL 6-0, 5-7, 13-11

7

8
TSA091049
TSA091049

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Mick RUPPRATH
[2] Levi MARKS

[1] BREEDT / VERWEY

DE WITT  / MCCOMB

7-5, 1-6, 10-3

DOWIE / NEL

[2] MARKS / RUPPRATH

7-6, 6-7, 10-6

DE WITT  / MCCOMB

[2] MARKS / RUPPRATH

6-1, 6-1

[2] MARKS / RUPPRATH
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